
2023年河北省普通专升本一分一档表（普通考生）
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分数 人数 累计人数

艺术 - 舞蹈编导/舞蹈表演/舞蹈学/艺术教育（舞蹈）

分数 人数 累计人数

 1  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 2  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 0  3

 1  4

 0  4

 0  4

 0  4

 4  8

 1  9

 1  10

 2  12

 0  12

 0  12

 1  13

 2  15

 4  19

 1  20

 1  21

 2  23

 3  26

 2  28

 5  33

 6  39

 5  44

 3  47

 3  50

 4  54

 1  55

 3  58

 3  61

 2  63

 5  68

 3  71

 5  76

 4  80

 7  87

 5  92

 5  97

 8  105

 6  111

259.00

258.00

257.00

256.00

255.00

254.00

253.00

252.00

251.00

250.00

249.00

248.00

247.00

246.00

245.00

244.00

243.00

242.00

241.00

240.00

239.00

238.00

237.00

236.00

235.00

234.00

233.00

232.00

231.00

230.00

229.00

228.00

227.00

226.00

225.00

224.00

223.00

222.00

221.00

220.00

219.00

218.00

217.00

216.00

215.00

214.00

213.00

212.00

211.00

210.00

209.00

208.00

207.00

206.00



2023年河北省普通专升本一分一档表（普通考生）

第 2 页/共 3 页

分数 人数 累计人数

艺术 - 舞蹈编导/舞蹈表演/舞蹈学/艺术教育（舞蹈）

分数 人数 累计人数

 8  119

 9  128

 7  135

 3  138

 12  150

 4  154

 6  160

 8  168

 7  175

 5  180

 4  184

 5  189

 6  195

 5  200

 11  211

 5  216

 4  220

 9  229

 4  233

 6  239

 9  248

 3  251

 8  259

 8  267

 4  271

 8  279

 5  284

 5  289

 3  292

 7  299

 6  305

 8  313

 7  320

 6  326

 1  327

 4  331

 6  337

 4  341

 2  343

 4  347

 0  347

 2  349

 2  351

 4  355

 4  359

 2  361

 4  365

 4  369

 3  372

 3  375

 2  377

 3  380

 7  387

 8  395

205.00

204.00

203.00

202.00

201.00

200.00

199.00

198.00

197.00

196.00

195.00

194.00

193.00

192.00

191.00

190.00

189.00

188.00

187.00

186.00

185.00

184.00

183.00

182.00

181.00

180.00

179.00

178.00

177.00

176.00

175.00

174.00

173.00

172.00

171.00

170.00

169.00

168.00

167.00

166.00

165.00

164.00

163.00

162.00

161.00

160.00

159.00

158.00

157.00

156.00

155.00

154.00

153.00

152.00
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 3  398

 6  404

 3  407

 4  411

 3  414

 2  416

 0  416

 2  418

 7  425

 4  429

 6  435

 6  441

 2  443

 4  447

 2  449

 2  451

 2  453

 4  457

 2  459

 4  463

 8  471

 6  477

 4  481

 3  484

 2  486

 6  492

 2  494

 3  497

 2  499

 1  500

 1  501

 4  505

 2  507

 5  512

 1  513

 4  517

 3  520

 3  523

 0  523

 2  525

 3  528

 2  530

 1  531

 3  534

 1  535

 1  536

 0  536

 0  536

 2  538

 0  538

 0  538

 0  538

 0  538

151.00

150.00

149.00

148.00

147.00

146.00

145.00

144.00

143.00

142.00

141.00

140.00

139.00

138.00

137.00

136.00

135.00

134.00

133.00

132.00

131.00

130.00

129.00

128.00

127.00

126.00

125.00

124.00

123.00

122.00

121.00

120.00

119.00

118.00

117.00

116.00

115.00

114.00

113.00

112.00

111.00

110.00

109.00

108.00

107.00

106.00

105.00

104.00

103.00

102.00

101.00

100.00

99


